PR664 - CHEF'S SHORT SLEEVE STUD JACKET

PR664 CHEF'S SHORT SLEEVE STUD JACKET

SIZE SPECIFICATION (CM)

Pcs./@©
Body Length (A)
Chest Width (B)

COLORS:

B Black ] white

XS
24
76
46

24
76
50
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PREMIER

MAIN FEATURES

195 g/m?2

Fabric

65% Polyester, 35% Cotton Twill
195gsm

Features

Soft hand feel

Mandarin Collar stand with topstitching
Press studs

Wrap over style

Easy care

Suggested Decoration:

Embroidery, Heat transfer, Screen printing

Certifications:
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Country Of Origin:
China, Bangladesh
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M L XL
24 24 24
76 76 76
54 58 62

2XL
24
76
66

STANDARD
100

3XL
24
76
70
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